
MORTON ES

Last Name First Name Department/Position Course/Subject Extension Email
Walczak Alan Adm - Principal N/A -6910 acwalczak@hammond.k12.in.us
Fazzini David Adm - Assistant Principal N/A -6911 dafazzini@hammond.k12.in.us

Munoz Migdalia Office Manager N/A -6900 mimunoz@hammond.k12.in.us

Booth Stephanie Secretary N/A -6901 sgbooth@hammond.k12.in.us

Wieser Heather Kindergarten N/A -7047 hlwieser@hammond.k12.in.us

Velez Dawn Kindergarten N/A -7027 dmvelez@hammond.k12.in.us

Lopez Angela Kindergarten N/A -7029 amlopez2@hammond.k12.in.us

Sterczek Raquel 1st Grade N/A -7045 rssterczek@hammond.k12.in.us

Smolar Shelly 1st Grade N/A -7016 sasmolar@hammond.k12.in.us

Hecker Amy 2nd Grade N/A -7052 abhecker@hammond.k12.in.us

Farnia Michelle 2nd Grade N/A -7025 mlfarina@hammond.k12.in.us

Ehlert Meaghan 2nd Grade N/A -7030 meehlert@hammond.k12.in.us

Tratta Angela 3rd Grade N/A -6982 antratta@hammond.k12.in.us

Barton Shari 3rde Grade N/A -7012 slbarton@hammond.k12.in.us

Revis Skylar 3rd Grade N/A -6983 sjrevis@hammond.k12.in.us

Cruz Tatiana 4th Grade N/A -7054 tacruz@hammond.k12.in.us

Turnbough Ashlee 4th Grade N/A -7041 anturnbough@hammond.k12.in.us



Lewis Lori 4th Grade N/A -7046 lrlewis@hammond.k12.in.us

Borchert Clifford 5th Grade N/A -7037 cwborchert@hammond.k12.in.us

McGuire Samantha 5th Grade N/A -6984 slmcguire@hammond.k12.in.us

Builta Caitlyn 5th Grade N/A -7039 cabuilta@hammond.k12.in.us

Phillips Dawn 6th Grade Science/Social Studies -7042 dmphillips@hammond.k12.in.us

Arce Lynda 6th Grade Reading -7059 laarce@hammond.k12.in.us

Fraser Cathy 6th Grade Math -7051 mcfraser@hammond.k12.in.us

Matonovich Deborah Literacy Coach N/A -7038 dlmatonovich@hammond.k12.in.us

Whelen Renee Art Art -7020 rawhelan@hammond.k12.in.us

Lovelace-Chandler Sheriann Music Music -7036 shchandler@hammond.k12.in.us

Finn Karen Gym Gym -7021 rawhelan@hammond.k12.in.us

Valerio Nataly Mild Inervention SPED -7032 navalerio@hammond.k12.in.us

Cervantes-Avila Maribel
Mild Inervention Paraprofessional 
- Intermediate SPED -7032 macervantes@hammond.k12.in.us

Dornick Joanna
Mild Intervention 
Paraprofessional - Primary SPED -7032 jkdornick@hammond.k12.in.us

Garza Christine SPED ED Teacher - Primary SPED -7055 crgarza@hammond.k12.in.us

Einsele Cathy 
SPED ED Paraprofessional - 
Intermediate SPED -7055 cleinsele@hammond.k12.in.us

Lopez Crystal SPED ED Teacher - Intermediate SPED -7058 crlopez@hammond.k12.in.us

Cassoday Regina 
SPED ED Intermediate 
Paraprofessional SPED -7058 rrcassoday@hammond.k12.in.us

Zurlis Nelly LDP Teacher LDP -7043 nezurlis@hammond.k12.in.us

Flores Mireya LDP Paraprofessional LDP -7043 miflores@hammond.k12.in.us

Hofer Kaitlin Student Support Specialist N/A -7022 klhofer@hammond.k12.in.us

Wheeler Melonie Media /Library Paraprofessional Library -6960 mawheeler@hammond.k12.in.us

Arroyo Kimberly Case Manager SPED -6986 kearroyo@hammond.k12.in.us



Pischner Shannon Speach Lanaguage Pathologist SPED -6987 smpischner@hammond.k12.in.us

Michalski Deborah Occupational Therapist SPED -6988 drmichalski@hammond.k12.in.us

La Fave Jacqueline Psychologist SPED -6980 jalafave@hammond.k12.in.us

Twidty Debrah Social Worker SPED -7023 dltwitdy@hammond.k12.in.us

Watson Sylvia Nurse N/A -6905 sswatson@hammond.k12.in.us

McKinney Jessica RTI Paraprofessional N/A -7018 jemckinney@hammond.k12.in.us

Magana Thanya Recess Aide N/A N/A tlmagana@hammond.k12.in.us

Vasquez Christina Recess Aide N/A N/A cmvasquez@hammond.k12.in.us

Wheeler Noah Recess Aide N/A N/A newheeler@hammond.k12.in.us

Baker Melissa Cafeteria Manager N/A
6955 - Cafe             
6956 - Cafe Wall mdbaker@hammond.k12.in.us

Pickens Heather Cafeteria Cook N/A
6955 - Cafe 6956 - Cafe 
Wall hlpickens@hammond.k12.in.us

Peterson Lorraine Kitchen Helper N/A
6955 - Cafe 6956 - Cafe 
Wall lapeterson@hammond.k12.in.us

Childs Veronica Kitchen Helper N/A
6955 - Cafe 6956 - Cafe 
Wall vlchilds@hammond.k12.in.us

Turczi Nikki Kitchen Helper N/A
6955 - Cafe 6956 - Cafe 
Wall nrturczi@hammond.k12.in.us

Lopez Francisco Head Custodian N/A -6950
fjlopez@hammond.k12.in.us, 
Custodian69@hammond.k12.in.us

Lovick Jessica #2 Custodian N/A -6950 jalovick@hammond.k12.in.us

Hall Inita Custodian N/A -6950 idhall@hammond.k12.in.us

Bell Jeffery Custodian N/A -6950 jlbelle@hammond.k12.in.us

Smiley Finley Custodian N/A -6950 fismiley@hammond.k12.in.us

Gonzalez Grayce
Student Support 
Paraprofessional N/A -7028 grgonzalez@hammond.k12.in.us


